
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Num. 

4 
7 
2 
1 

21 
3 

38 
8 
6 

14 
22 
30 
25 
35 
23 
37 
29 
18 
33 
17 
5 

31 
26 
15 
13 
36 
32 
39 
40 
28 
27 
34 

Cognome 
DUBACH DOUG 
BRONDI FEDERICO 
BLANQUART JEAN 
CARAMELLINO PAOLO 
RAVAGLIA MARCO 
SMITH RODNEY 
FAUSSONE GIANMARCO 
COSTA ROBERTO 
CARDELLINI STEFANO 
SIGNORIN MASSIMO 
BARONE LUCA 
BARITELLO CHICCO 
MARENGO DAVIDE 
BOJINO WALTER 
DIMAIO ANTONIO 
DE ANGELIS SILVIO 
ALLEGRETTI ADRIANO 
RIGONI ANTONIO 
PARANI MASSIMO 
COTTO FULVIO 
DYMOND MICKEY 
SCALISI STEFANO 
SOSSAI MAURIZIO 
GIACOMINI PAOLO 
MEIRANI LUIGI 
BARONI FRANCESCO 
DI LORENZO MARCO 
BERTA GIOVANNI 
FLORIO ENRICO 
ROVETTA VITTORIO 
MARTUSCELLI DOMENICO 
MACCHIORLATTI GIANLUCA 

Nat/State 

USA 
ITA 
BEL 
ITA 
ITA 
USA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
CRM 

HONDA 
BETA 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQUARNA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
STARKVARG 
HONDA 
HUSQUARNA 
HONDA 
HUSQUARNA 
TRIUMPH 
FANTIC 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HUSQUARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
HUSQUARNA 
HONDA 

Classe 

ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 
ANNI 80 

R1.  

1 
3 
2 
6 
4 
5 
7 

12 
11 
10 
13 
14 
17 
20 
16 
19 
15 
8 

24 
21 
9 

22 
23 
25 
18 
26 
27 
29 
28 
31 
32 
30 

R2.  

1 
3 
4 
2 
5 
7 

10 
6 
8 
9 

11 
13 
14 
12 
17 
16 
22 
30 
15 
18 
31 
19 
20 
21 
29 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
32 
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TRANSBORGARO 2024 
ASSOLUTA DI GIORNATA 

ANNI 80 

Borgaro T.se 1,700 km 


